
SPT34  Issue 34

£250 over 5 months

Sporting Times

MORE 1966 
SQUAD 

COVERS ON 
PAGES 8 & 9

FB01B  £1250

Pair of 1966 World Cup covers signed by 
38 members of the Brazil squad including 
Pele, Vicente Feola, Gilmar, Manga, 
Djalma Santos, Bellini, Paulo Henrique, 
Denilson, Fidelis, Tostao, Alcindo, Altair 
Gomes de Figueiredo, Edu & Parana

FB01K  £1250£125 over 10 months

Pair of 1966 World Cup covers signed by 27 
members of the Portugal squad including Jose 

Alexandre da Silva Baptista, Jose Carlos, Alberto 
Augusto Antunes Festa, Custodio Joao Pinto, Jose 

Pereira & Joao Pedro Morais

Want to spread the 
payments on these amazing 
covers? Don’t forget to ask 

about Flexi Pay! Call 01303 278137 
for full details.

01303 
278137



Warren House, Shearway Road, Folkestone, Kent CT19 4BF  
Tel 01303 278137    Fax 01303 279429     Email Betty@Buckinghamcovers.com
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Sporting Collections

£60 over 5 months

Don't forget that you can always use Flexi-Pay to spread the cost of your covers. It's simple, flexible and  
INTEREST FREE. You can choose to spread the cost over up to 12 months, with a minimum monthly payment of £10 
- the amounts shown above are just examples so an item at £250 could be split over 5 months instead of 2. Talk 
to any of our team to find a payment plan that suits you. We then hold your order safely for you. We prefer you to 
pay by credit or debit card for this service Call us on 01303 278137 or email us at betty@buckinghamcovers.com

COL2805  £300
Football collection of 950 covers & postcards - strength in Dawn covers for various teams + 1996 
Euros matches, 1988 Sport & 1996 Football single stamp FDC with special postmarks, 2006 smiler 
set covers, World Cups - huge football postmark variety

£30 over 5 months

COL2818  £150

Olympics, Paralympics, Commonwealth 
Games collection of 275 covers including 2004 
Athens, 2008 Beijing & 2012 London Olympics 
for both medals & relay torch covers, also 1986 
Commonwealth Games covers

COL2820  £50
Horse Racing collection of 40 covers 

commemorating races & meets 
from across the country

A BARGAIN AT 30P A COVER!

JUST 50P A COVER!

01303 
278137

EMAIL US
betty@buckinghamcovers.com*

e-mail
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HAVE YOU HEARD ABOUT OUR EMAIL NEWSLETTERS YET?
Exclusive Offers - Rare Autographs - Specialist Covers!

What do YOU want to hear about? Get priority news & special offers about just what interests YOU straight to your inbox!
Signed covers, rare GB FDC, new issue covers, bargain offers, online magazine access or just a round-up of the latest news from Buckingham Covers. 
Whatever you want to hear about we’ve got it covered. 

Visit www.buckinghamcovers.com/family to find out  
what you’ve been missing out on!

COL2822  £75

COL2823  £95

Tennis collection of 75 covers the 
majority celebrating Wimbledon

Motor Racing/Cycling collection 125 covers including an 
excellent batch of Isle of Man TT covers plus F1 races including 

Silverstone & the Tour de France

COL340  £175
The Official 1973 TCCB Cricket collection of 18 
First Day covers, all with special or connected FDI 
postmarks. Housed in the official album these are now 
very hard to find and are great for getting signatures.

FB1264A  £400
1948 Olympic Football programmes for three 1st Round 
Games held at Arsenal, Spurs & Ilford, plus programmes 
for both the semi-final & the final each held at Wembley, 
also includes a ticket stub for the semi-final , these are 
very hard to find let alone in good condition
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CRICKET

CR132A  £150

CR240A  £150

CR75B  £150

CR260H  £100

CR633A  £75

CR020A  £100

£50 over 3 months

£15 over 10 months

£15 over 10 months

£10 over 10 months

£25 over 3 months

£25 over 4 months

Don Bradman signed 1988 Australian Bicentenary cover, 
‘The Don’ is the game’s greatest batsman.

Derek Underwood, Colin Cowdrey, Graham Johnson, Bob 
Woolmer, Alan Knott, Mike Denness, Brian Luckhurst,Asif Iqbal, John 
Shepherd,Alan Brown,Stuart Leary,Norman Graham, Alan Dixon, 
John Dye, David Nicholls signed 1970 KCCC Centenary cover

Jim Parks, Roger Prideaux, Tony Greig, Mike Griffith, 
John Denman, John Snow, Peter Graves, Uday Joshi, 
Geoff Greenidge, Mike Buss, Tony Buss, Jeremy Morley, 
John Barclay, Alan Mansell signed 1972 Sussex CCC 
Centenary cover

Mike Smith, John Jameson, Phil Edmonds, David Brown, 
Mike Hendrick, David Lloyd, Colin Cowdrey, John 
Snow, John Edrich, Alan Butcher, Dilip Doshi, Mushtaq 
Mohammad, Alvin Kallicharran, Deryck Murray & Gordon 
Greenidge signed 1980 Centenary Test TCCB cover

Henry Blofeld, Tony Crozier, Chris Martin-Jenkins, Bill Frinton, 
Vic Marks, Graham Gooch +7 signed 1993 Australian Tour 
cover, former players & members of the Channel 4 & TMS 
cricket commentary teams

Keith Fletcher, Mike 
Denness, Doug Insole 
& Tom Pearce signed 
1973 Cricket, TCCB 
cover

MORE 1973 OFFICIAL SIGNED COVERS
CR026B	 John Jameson, Dennis Amiss, Bob Willis, Dilip Doshi, 
Warwickshire TCCB cover............................................................. £100

CR129A	 Jim McConnon, Tony Lewis, Cyril Walters & Peter Walker 
signed TCCB cover, all Glamorgan players.................................. £90

CR129B	 Tony Lewis, Don Shepherd signed Glamorgan  
TCCB cover..................................................................................... £100

CR909A	 Derek Shackleton, Henry Horton, Desmond Eagar & Leo 
Harrison signed TCCB cover......................................................... £100

CR150B	 Raman Subba Row, John Major, Alec Bedser, 
Roger Harman, Geoff Arnold, Eric Bedser signed Surrey  
TCCB cover..................................................................................... £150

CR219A	 Mike Denness, Tony Lewis, Tim Rice, Dennis Amiss, Geoff 
Arnold signed, TCCB cover........................................................... £100

CR311A	 Tony Clarkson, Peter Robinson, Graham Burgess, 
Mervyn Kitchen, Allan Jones & Vic Marks signed Somerset  
TCCB cover..................................................................................... £100
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CR451B  £100

£20 over 10 months

Dennis Compton, Derek Underwood, Godfrey Evans, John 
Childs, Trevor Bailey, Michael Smith & Frank Tyson signed 
1971 Cricket cover

CR132Q  £125

CR156D  £40

CR199F  £25

CR027 £50

Don Bradman signed 1982 Centenary of the 
Ashes cover

Mike Atherton & Dominic 
Cork signed 1995 West Indies 

Tour, 2nd Test Match cover

Freddie Trueman signed 2001 
Tribute to Combined Services 
Cricket cover

Pelham Warner signed piece, known as ‘the 
Grand Old Man’ he is one of only two players 
to have been twice named Wisden Cricketer 
of Year

MORE SIGNED COVERS
CR147D	 Allan Border signed 1993 Australian Tour cover.......... £30

CR148B	 Derek Underwood signed Kent CCC Benson and Hedges 
Cup Final cover................................................................................ £15

CR203D	 Alec Bedser signed 1981 Benson and Hedges  
Cup Final	.......................................................................................... £40

CR219B	 Dennis Amiss, Bob Willis & plus 1 signed 1995 Warwickshire 
Centenary, Benham cover............................................................. £50

CR224B	 David Gower signed 2003 Pub Signs  
The Cricketer cover......................................................................... £25

CR240	 Colin Cowdrey, Derek Underwood & Alan Knott signed 
1970 Kent Cricket Club Centenary cover..................................... £75

CR240AA	Derek Underwood,Colin Cowdrey,Graham Johnson,Bob 
Woolmer,Alan Knott,Mike Denness,Brian Luckhurst,Asif Iqbal,John 
Shepherd,Alan Brown,Stuart Leary,Norman Graham,Alan Dixon 
signed 1970 Kent CCC Centenary cover................................... £130

CR246C	 Mike Gatting signed 1980 Sport, Middlesex County 
Cricket Club cover........................................................................... £20

CR246E	 Mike Gatting signed 1983 Benson & Hedges Final, Essex v 
Middlesex cover............................................................................... £20

CR257E	 Alan Knott and Mark Benson signed 1984 Westminster 
Bank Trophy Final, Kent v Middlesex.............................................. £40

CR270E	 Len Hutton, Geoffrey Boycott, Mike Gatting & Ian Botham 
signed 1986 Scarborough Cricket Club Centenary cover....... £150

CR132E  £150

CR270  £125

£50 over 3 months

£25 over 5 months

£25 over 5 months

Don Bradman, Alec Bedser & Eric Bedser signed 1973 Cricket cover 

Len Hutton and Geoff Boycott signed 1986 Scarborough Cricket 
Club Centenary Festival cover

CR134A  £25
Richard Hadlee 
signed 1980 Sport 
cover



Warren House, Shearway Road, Folkestone, Kent CT19 4BF  
Tel 01303 278137    Fax 01303 279429     Email Betty@Buckinghamcovers.com

6 SPT34

MOTOR RACING

BC222S4  £50
John Surtees signed 2005 Motor Cycles cover

MR148C  £25
Prince Michael Duke 

of Kent signed 1996 
Silverstone cover, 

President of the British 
Racing Drivers Club.

MR238C  £350£50 over 7 months

Graham Hill signed 1971 Silverstone Daily Express 
23rd International Trophy Meeting cover

MR155A  £10
Derek Bell signed 2001 50 years of Ferrari cover, 
British driver from the late 1960s.

MR187A  £10
Cliff Allison signed 
50 years of Ferrari 
cover, British Driver 
from the late 1950s.

BC222S2  £50
Geoff Duke signed 2005 Motor Cycles cover

MR232A  £10
Tony Brooks signed 

50 Years of Ferrari 
F1 Victories cover, 

driver from the1950s 
with six wins

MR214A  £25
John Surtees signed 2005 Silverstone 

Motorcycling cover, four time 500 cc 
motorcycle World Champion. 

Don't forget that you can always use Flexi-Pay to spread the cost of your covers. It's simple, flexible and  
INTEREST FREE. You can choose to spread the cost over up to 12 months, with a minimum monthly payment of £10 
- the amounts shown above are just examples so an item at £250 could be split over 5 months instead of 2. Talk 
to any of our team to find a payment plan that suits you. We then hold your order safely for you. We prefer you to 
pay by credit or debit card for this service Call us on 01303 278137 or email us at betty@buckinghamcovers.com
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Find us online at:
www.buckinghamcovers.com

	 @BuckinghamCover

	 @BuckinghamCovers1

	 @BuckinghamCovers1

 “f CMYK / .eps

HAVE YOU HEARD ABOUT OUR EMAIL NEWSLETTERS YET?
Exclusive Offers - Rare Autographs - Specialist Covers!

What do YOU want to hear about? Get priority news & special offers about just what interests YOU straight to your inbox!
Signed covers, rare GB FDC, new issue covers, bargain offers, online magazine access or just a round-up of the latest news from Buckingham Covers. 
Whatever you want to hear about we’ve got it covered. 

Visit www.buckinghamcovers.com/family to find out  
what you’ve been missing out on!

MR278  £10
Mark Blundell 
signed 2002 
Silverstone cover, 
British Driver from 
the 1990s. 

MR279  £10
Peter Gethin signed 2002 Silverstone cover, British 

McLaren Driver from the early 1970s.
MR280  £10

David Hobbs 
signed 2002 

Silverstone cover, 
British Driver from 

the 1960s.

MR281  £10
John Miles signed 2002 Silverstone cover, British Driver 

with Lotus in the late 1960s.

MR117A  £300
Michael Schumacher signed 10x8” photo 
of him racing for Ferrari

MR214C  £25
John Surtees 

signed 2001 50 
Years of Ferrari 

cover, Champion 
driver on both two 

& four wheels.

MR214D  £25
John Surtees signed 2010 Silverstone Grand Prix 

cover, 1964 Formula One World Champion.
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1966 World Cup Squads 
Provenance of all autographs acquired by renewed football collector Ron Antinoris

FB01A  £750

FB01D  £750

FB01G  £750

FB01C  £750

FB01H  £750

FB01E  £750

£150 over 5 months

£150 over 5 months

£150 over 5 months

£75 over 10 months

£75 over 10 months

£187.50 over 4 months

Argentina squad signed by 17 members 
including Antonio Roma & Jorge Raul Solari

Chile squad signed by 20 members

Hungary squad signed by 17 members

Bulgaria squad signed by 2 members 

Italy squad signed by 23 members including Gianni Rivera, 
Romano Fogli, Francesco Rizzo & Francesco Janich

France squad signed by 23 members including Georges 
Carnus, Nestor Combin, Jacques Simon, Edmond Baraffe, 

Jean Djorkaeff, Marcel Aubour & Marcel Artelesa
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It’s simple and INTEREST FREE. Divide the total by up to 12 months Our minimum monthly payment 
is £10. Contact us for full details. Call 01303 278137 or email betty@buckinghamcovers.com

Don’t Forget - you can always use Flexi-pay

FB01I  £750

FB01L  £750

FB01N  £750

FB01O  £750

FB01J  £750

FB01M  £750

£150 over 5 months

£150 over 5 months

£75 over 10 months

£75 over 10 months

£187.50 over 4 months

£187.50 over 4 months

Mexico squad signed by 21 members

USSR squad signed by 20 members

Switzerland squad signed by 23 members

Uruguay squad signed by 21 members

North Korea squad multiples members including Pak 
Doo-ik who scored the goal which famously knocked 

out Italy in the group stage

Spain squad signed by 22 members including Antonio 
Betancort, Luis Suarez, Francisco Gento & Jesus Glaria
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TN005  £100

AT124E  £65

BOX018  £35

HORS020  £35

RUG087A  £50

HORS004  £50

TN087B  £35

GOLF044A  £30

RUG083  £175

Bjorn Borg signed 1977 
Racket Sports cover, 

postmarks and cover 
illustrations will vary

Steve Redgrave & Matthew Pinsent 
signed 1996 Olympics Benham medal 
single stamp cover

John Conteh signed 1980 Sport, Amateur 
Boxing Association 100th anniversary, 
Benham small silk cover

Lester Piggott 1979 
Horseracing, 200th 
anniversary of the 
Derby Benham 
cover

Lawrence Dallaglio signed 
2003 Rugby World Cup 
cover

Tony McCoy signed 
1979 Horseracing 

cover

Virginia Wade signed 
1998 Great Sporting 

Events, St Johns 
Ambulance cover 

Greg Norman signed 1994 Golf, British 
Open cover on which he features

Jonah Lomu signed New Zealand 1999 
Rugby, Auckland Blues cover, the 

youngest ever All Black described as the 
first global superstar of rugby union

ALSO AVAILABLE
AT057F	 Seb Coe signed 1987 International Amateur Athletic 
Federation cover...........................................................................£40

AT060	 Steve Cram signed 1980 Sport, Amateur Athletic 
Association cover..........................................................................£25

AT060D	 Steve Cram signed 2002 Commonwealth  
Games cover..................................................................................£25

AT080A	 David Hemery signed 2005 London Host City miniature 
sheet cover.....................................................................................£25

AT124H	 Steve Redgrave signed 1996 Olympics cover..........£40

BOX016A	 Henry Cooper signed 1980 Sport, Benham Amateur 
Boxing Association Centenary cover..........................................£50

BOX016I	 Henry Cooper signed 2003 Pub Signs cover.............£25

BOX028	 David Haye signed promotion card..........................£60

HORS002	 Jonjo O’Neill signed 1979 Come Racing at  
Cheltenham cover........................................................................£25

HORS007	 Willie Carson signed 1979 Come Racing at  
Ascot cover....................................................................................£25

HORS021B	Lester Piggott & Willie Carson signed 1979  
Horseracing cover.........................................................................£50

RUG010	 Nigel Owens signed 1980 Sport, Welsh Rugby Union 
Centenary cover............................................................................£25

RUG028	 Gavin Hastings & Scott Hastings signed 1999 Rugby 
World Cup cover............................................................................£30

RUG030	 Martin Johnson signed 2003 Rugby World Cup, our 
choice or cover..............................................................................£60

TN087F  £200
Fred Perry & Virginia Wade signed 1977 

Wimbledon pair of covers, includes photocopies 
of the letters where they agreed to sign
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I enclose my cheque/ Postal Orders made out to Internet 
Stamps Group Ltd for £ . . . . .

ACCOUNT No (If Known)                        

NAME

ADDRESS

POST CODE               

TEL No:                      

Email:

EXPIRY DATE                               

SIGNATURE

SECURITY CODE*

Delivery Details			           Payment Details

Alternatively you can call our small friendly Folkestone based Customer Service team (no call centres) on 01303 278137

*Last 3 digits on back of card. 
We cannot process your order 
without it.

BUCKINGHAM COVERS LTD, REGISTERED IN ENGLAND NO. 03877048 IS PART OF INTERNET STAMPS GROUP LTD, REGISTERED IN ENGLAND 
NO. 03497867. REGISTERED OFFICE FOR BOTH: WARREN HOUSE, SHEARWAY RD, FOLKESTONE, KENT CT19 4BF, UK. TEL. 01303 278137.

  I would like to pay by Credit / Debit card. I understand you 
will keep this number on a secure computer system and I 
authorise you charge it when my covers become available.

WANT TO SPREAD PAYMENTS?   If you want an 
expensive item, you don’t have to pay for it all at 
once. We will spread the payment up to 12 months 
without interest.  Tick the box and we will contact you 

to discuss a payment plan that suits you.

	PAGE 	 ITEM	 QTY 	 CODE	 £	 p

	 	

Please note, with older covers you may receive a different illustration from the one depicted. Please let us know if you require the one shown.

ORDER FORM

Interested in items relating to Sport (please tick as appropriate):
❏ I would like to receive emails featuring Sport offers

UK POST & PACKING UNDER £200  £2.95 PER SENDING
UK SPECIAL DELIVERY OVER £200 £7.50
OVERSEAS POST & PACKING UNDER £200 £.3.95 PER SENDING
OVERSEAS SPECIAL DELIVERY OVER £200 £9.95 PER SENDING  
TOTAL

AT051  £30

AT057A  £50

AT057C  £40

AT046A  £50

AT010  £10 AT024  £10

AT025  £10

Chris Boardman 
signed 1978 Cycling 
cover

Seb Coe signed 
1980 Sport, Amateur 
Athletic Association 
cover

Seb Coe signed 1996 
Olympics, Bradbury 
cover

Jamie Baulch, 
Mark Richardson, 

Roger Black & Iwan 
Thomas signed 1996 

Olympics medal 
cover

Steve Backley signed 1990 
cover which he features on

Allan Wells signed 1988 
Olympics single stamp cover 

David Broome signed 1988 
Seoul Olympic Equestrian 
single stamp cover
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Geoff Hurst

FB10A  £45
1966 World Cup card with England v West 

Germany Wembley special match day postmark
FB10E  £50

FB10J  £45

FB10KA  £45

1996 World Cup 30th anniversary £2 
coin cover

1996 World Cup 30th anniversary cover with two 1996 
Football Legends stamps, all four 1966 World Cup 
stamps & the 1999 Bobby Moore stamp

FB10H  £45

FB10I  £25

2006 World Cup cover

8x6” photograph card from the end of 
the final with World Cup 40th anniversary 
stamps & postmark

FB10G  £50
1966 World 
Cup cover with 
Wembley FDI  

Geoff Hurst began his career as a striker with West Ham, scoring 242 goals in 500 appearances, winning both 
the FA Cup & European Cup Winners Cup.  He then spent three seasons with Stoke before finishing his career 
with West Brom. He scored 24 goals in 49 England appearances, with his hattrick heroics in the 1966 World Cup 
Final leading England to glory.

FIND US ONLINE
www.buckinghamcovers.com

www

CALL US ON

01303 278137


